Trofeo Edil C | 2016
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16/04/2016 | 149km | 85 starting
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NOR GAFFURINI Nicola

TIR  PAULUS Dennis

NOR DI FRANCESCO Gian Marco
NOR GAZZARA Michele

TIR  WEISS Martin

KLS DZHUS Votodymyr—

KLS BRATASHCHUK Andrii
WSA TAFERNER Michaet—

TIR BOSMAN Patrick

TIR SCHONBERGER Sebastian—
NOR SCARTEZZINI Michele

KLS SPREAFICO Matteo

RAR MALTARBruno—

UNI  FRAPPORTI Mattia

KLS MALYNtVSKYHVasyl—

RAR MISKULIN Jure

UNI VIEL Mattia

RAR RUCIGAJ Ziga—

ITA19891215
AUT19940922
ITA19890802
ITA19900927
AUT19910415
UKR19930623
UKR19920408
AUT19930617
AUT19940424
AUT19940514
ITA19920110
ITA19930215
CR0O19941006
ITA19940702
UKR19921121
SLO19941105
ITA19950422
SLO19951110
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BCP JABRAYILOV Samir—
WSA SCHLEMMER Lukas

KLS SKORENKO Mykyta—
BRKICBenjamin—
MALUCELLI Matteo
NOR SALVIETTI Niccolo
BCP ALIZADAEfgun—
UNI PLEBANIDavide—
WSA KOPFAUF Markus—

TIR
UNI

UNI

EWART jesse—

MOLTENI Marco

WSA RATKIC Robin—
RAR KOROSEC Rok
BCP ASANOV Enver

BCP 1LIASOV tsmait—
BCP GAHRAMANLIKanan—

RAR FINKST Titer—

WSA DALLINGER Christian—

AZE19940907
AUT19950305

IRL19940731
UKR19930628
AUT19961002

ITA19931020

ITA19931103
AZE19960420

ITA19960724
AUT19960709

ITA19961010
AUT19950905
SLO19931124
AZE19941025
AZE19940802
AZE19970709
SLO19970706
AUT19970913




